
Company Claude Crowder 

Farm 

Total Depth 
Comm. 

Maxwell Coons 

Shot or Treated 
Contractor Smith-Crowder 
Issued 

20 in. 

151/2 

121/2 

133/8 

Casing 

10 in 

81/4 
65/8 
53/16 

No. 1 

Comp. 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation 

20 Soil & Clay 20 
20 B Shale 40 
10 Lime 50 
37 Light Shale 87 
23 Oil Sand 110 
20 Light Shale 130 
10 Blue Shale 140 
17 Lime 157 

2 Black Slate 159 
7 Lime 166 Some 

32 Black Shale 198 II 

10 White Shale 208 
19 Lime 227 

5 Black Slate 232 
5 Lime 237 
8 Light Shale 245 

10 Oil Sand 255 
63 Blue Shale 318 

1 Lime 319 
6 Dark Shale 325 
3 Lime Shells 328 
7 Black Shale 335 

10 Light Shale 345 
8 Blue Shale 353 
4 Lime 357 
8 Black Slate 365 Gas 

10 Gray Shale 375 
25 Light Shale 400 
20 Black Slate 420 

3 Light Shale 423 
9 Sand 434 Dry 

11 Light Sandy Shale 445 
5 Dark Shale 450 
7 Black Slate 457 

13 Sand Broken 470 
5 Dark Shale 475 
9 Sand 484 Gas 

Packer 476 8 feet anchor 
Did not put bolt in anchor 
Perforated pipe 3 feet below archor 
Can be swabbed to bottom of hole 

Sec. 6 T. 25 R.23E 
Loe. C of NE/ 4 SE/ 4 
County Bourbon 
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